东
莞
市
启
之
泰
电
子

°
C
Insulator Type code
1=Single row
2=DubLe row
3=Three row
X
Specifications
A=Public seat
B=Female seat
X
QZT
X
Pitch(mm)
A=1.27
B=1.778
C=2.00
D=2.54
Angel Options
D=180°
R=90°
S=SMT
I=IC
X
No.of Positions
XX positions
XX
XX
Pin plated
T1=Tin 150u"
T2=Tin 200u"
G1=G/F
G2=Gold 3u"
G3=Gold 10u"
G4=Gold 15u"
G5=Gold 30u"
XXXX
Pin Length Options
1275=12.75mm